
22 October 2022 - 11:39

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: DUBIOUS FIRST YEARLINGS IN 2023 QTIS Two-Year-Old
Handicap - 1110m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.80
(0:08.57)

0:57.23
(0:10.81)

0:46.42
(0:11.35)

0:35.07
(0:11.58)

0:23.49
(0:11.08)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.07

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISS COOTA 3 68.0 0:08.57 1:05.80 [1] 0:57.23 [1] 0:46.42 [1] 0:35.07 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 1:05.80 0:35.07

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.81) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.08) (0:12.41)

2 10 KEYBOARD 2 67.4 0:08.61 1:06.68 [2] 0:58.07 [3] 0:47.03 [4] 0:35.59 [2] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.77 [2] 5.2L 0:35.59 -1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.04) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.19) (0:12.77)

3 3 BOOMSTER 12 67.5 0:08.85 1:07.30 [3] 0:58.45 [7] 0:47.21 [7] 0:35.61 [7] 0:23.94 [5] 0:12.51 [4] 8.84L 0:35.61 +6

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:11.67) (0:11.43) (0:12.51)

4 9 MISHANI TYCOON 4 66.2 0:08.71 1:07.52 [4] 0:58.81 [5] 0:47.57 [5] 0:35.87 [5] 0:24.12 [6] 0:12.57 [5] 10.12L 0:35.87 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.24) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:11.55) (0:12.57)

5 12 MISHANI TWILIGHT 11 65.3 0:08.97 1:07.74 [5] 0:58.77 [8] 0:47.43 [9] 0:36.01 [8] 0:24.23 [7] 0:12.60 [7] 11.45L 0:36.01 +2

Luke Tarrant 800m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:11.63) (0:12.60)

6 1 MISHANI CRUISE 10 67.9 0:08.60 1:08.06 [6] 0:59.46 [2] 0:48.43 [2] 0:36.65 [4] 0:25.03 [3] 0:13.36 [3] 13.33L 0:36.65 -2

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.03) (0:11.78) (0:11.62) (0:11.67) (0:13.36)

7 11 MISHANI STAR 1 65.4 0:08.80 1:08.13 [7] 0:59.33 [6] 0:48.06 [6] 0:36.46 [6] 0:24.58 [8] 0:12.81 [8] 13.75L 0:36.46 -5

Jasmine Cornish 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.60) (0:11.88) (0:11.77) (0:12.81)

8 7 HEROIC EAGLE 8 67.7 0:08.65 1:08.68 [8] 1:00.03 [4] 0:49.05 [3] 0:37.45 [3] 0:25.65 [4] 0:13.56 [6] 16.95L 0:37.45 -3

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.98) (0:11.60) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:13.56)

9 5 FINAL APPEAL 5 65.9 0:08.98 1:09.24 [9] 1:00.26 [9] 0:49.05 [8] 0:37.40 [9] 0:25.42 [9] 0:13.30 [9] 20.23L 0:37.40 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.21) (0:11.65) (0:11.98) (0:12.12) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Chrysaor (#4), Flying Trapeze (#6), Magic Of Millo (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 12:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Handicap.
Weights raised 4.5kg - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.75
(0:13.57)

0:57.18
(0:10.84)

0:46.34
(0:11.62)

0:34.72
(0:11.73)

0:22.99
(0:11.34)

0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.72

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EN POINTE 2 68.3 0:10.85 1:10.75 [1] 0:57.18 [1] 0:46.33 [2] 0:34.72 [1] 0:22.89 [2] 0:11.65 [1] 1:10.75 0:34.72

Jasmine Cornish Overall 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.85) (0:11.61) (0:11.83) (0:11.24) (0:11.65)

2 6 CLAIRVUE MOLLY 1 67.2 0:11.01 1:10.79 [2] 0:56.93 [6] 0:45.92 [6] 0:34.38 [5] 0:22.69 [5] 0:11.46 [3] 0.27L 0:34.38 -2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.01) (0:11.54) (0:11.69) (0:11.23) (0:11.46)

3 8 RAPID OUTLAW 4 67.5 0:11.07 1:10.92 [3] 0:56.99 [7] 0:45.90 [7] 0:34.35 [7] 0:22.57 [7] 0:11.50 [5] 1L 0:34.35 +2

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.09) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:11.07) (0:11.50)

4 4 ATHENA NYX 9 70.8 0:10.70 1:11.51 [4] 0:57.80 [4] 0:47.10 [1] 0:35.47 [2] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.27 [2] 4.48L 0:35.47 +3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.70) (0:11.63) (0:11.72) (0:11.48) (0:12.27)

5 2 EVEN NOW 8 68.3 0:11.04 1:11.89 [5] 0:58.27 [2] 0:47.23 [4] 0:35.72 [3] 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.49 [4] 6.73L 0:35.72 -1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.04) (0:11.51) (0:11.75) (0:11.48) (0:12.49)

6 7 LADY FALVELON 6 67.0 0:11.07 1:12.10 [6] 0:58.42 [3] 0:47.35 [5] 0:35.59 [6] 0:23.82 [6] 0:12.29 [7] 7.98L 0:35.59 +4

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.07) (0:11.76) (0:11.77) (0:11.53) (0:12.29)

7 5 DIAMOND CITY 7 68.4 0:10.87 1:12.21 [7] 0:58.44 [5] 0:47.57 [3] 0:36.02 [4] 0:24.12 [4] 0:12.56 [6] 8.61L 0:36.02 +4

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.87) (0:11.55) (0:11.90) (0:11.56) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Chinny Boom (#1), Bochkareva (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 12:48

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts &
Geldings Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.00
(0:13.60)

0:57.40
(0:10.92)

0:46.48
(0:11.70)

0:34.78
(0:11.53)

0:23.25
(0:11.13)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:34.78

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DEER TRAIL 2 67.0 0:10.91 1:11.00 [1] 0:57.04 [5] 0:45.71 [5] 0:33.90 [6] 0:22.39 [5] 0:11.48 [5] 1:11.00 0:33.90

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.81) (0:11.51) (0:10.91) (0:11.48)

2 9 COUNT DA BEANS 7 67.6 0:10.97 1:11.05 [2] 0:57.34 [3] 0:46.27 [2] 0:34.53 [2] 0:23.14 [2] 0:12.17 [1] 0.3L 0:34.53 +6

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.74) (0:11.39) (0:10.97) (0:12.17)

3 2 NORTHERN EXPRESS 5 66.5 0:11.01 1:11.33 [3] 0:57.43 [4] 0:46.23 [4] 0:34.51 [4] 0:23.05 [3] 0:12.04 [3] 1.99L 0:34.51 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.20) (0:11.72) (0:11.46) (0:11.01) (0:12.04)

4 6 STILL READY 3 67.0 0:11.02 1:11.87 [4] 0:58.19 [2] 0:46.85 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:23.50 [4] 0:12.48 [4] 5.13L 0:35.09 +1

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:13.68) (0:11.34) (0:11.76) (0:11.59) (0:11.02) (0:12.48)

5 1 JEMELDI 6 67.5 0:10.92 1:12.05 [5] 0:58.45 [1] 0:47.53 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:24.30 [1] 0:12.90 [2] 6.22L 0:35.83 +1

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.92) (0:11.70) (0:11.53) (0:11.40) (0:12.90)

6 4 HOLY TROJAN 4 66.8 0:11.25 1:12.51 [6] 0:58.37 [6] 0:47.12 [6] 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.87 [6] 0:12.43 [6] 8.89L 0:35.49 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.25) (0:11.63) (0:11.62) (0:11.44) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Fiery Ring (#3), Lubrication (#5), Larrikin Rogue (#8), Rebel News (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 13:23

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: DERBY RACEDAY @ EAGLE FARM 29 OCTOBER Fillies & Mares
Class 6 Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.78
(0:13.36)

0:57.42
(0:10.92)

0:46.50
(0:11.52)

0:34.98
(0:11.52)

0:23.46
(0:11.33)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.98

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EXTREMIST 6 67.7 0:11.10 1:10.78 [1] 0:57.32 [3] 0:46.22 [4] 0:34.53 [5] 0:23.10 [5] 0:11.86 [4] 1:10.78 0:34.53

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.46) (0:11.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.43) (0:11.24) (0:11.86)

2 7 SELF INDULGENT 11 67.1 0:10.99 1:10.85 [2] 0:57.47 [2] 0:46.48 [2] 0:35.01 [3] 0:23.46 [3] 0:12.20 [1] 0.43L 0:35.01 +0

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.99) (0:11.47) (0:11.55) (0:11.26) (0:12.20)

3 1 DARING BELLE 12 68.4 0:10.93 1:11.04 [3] 0:57.17 [6] 0:46.24 [6] 0:34.76 [6] 0:23.30 [6] 0:12.10 [5] 1.55L 0:34.76 +1

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.93) (0:11.48) (0:11.46) (0:11.20) (0:12.10)

4 9 ENTERPRISE POMME 8 67.6 0:10.98 1:11.12 [4] 0:57.65 [4] 0:46.67 [3] 0:35.32 [1] 0:23.78 [2] 0:12.43 [2] 2.04L 0:35.32 +6

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.98) (0:11.35) (0:11.54) (0:11.35) (0:12.43)

5 4 SIESTA KEY 4 68.5 0:10.92 1:11.45 [5] 0:58.09 [1] 0:47.17 [1] 0:35.63 [2] 0:24.13 [1] 0:12.66 [3] 3.97L 0:35.63 -3

Jasmine Cornish Overall 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.92) (0:11.54) (0:11.50) (0:11.47) (0:12.66)

6 11 MY ODDETTE 2 67.2 0:11.01 1:11.55 [6] 0:57.98 [5] 0:46.97 [5] 0:35.43 [4] 0:23.95 [4] 0:12.55 [6] 4.53L 0:35.43 -4

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.01) (0:11.54) (0:11.48) (0:11.40) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Eyewitness (#3), Explosive Quality (#2), Embeller (#5), Dream Entity (#8), Hakkai Maru (#10), Noble Beauty (#12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 13:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LYNDON KEANE MEDIA No Metro Wins Handicap - 1050m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.80
(0:05.09)

0:56.71
(0:11.03)

0:45.68
(0:10.88)

0:34.80
(0:11.13)

0:23.67
(0:11.46)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:34.80

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FIVE OXFORD 3 67.7 0:05.21 1:01.80 [1] 0:56.59 [3] 0:45.37 [7] 0:34.47 [6] 0:23.38 [5] 0:12.00 [5] 1:01.80 0:34.47

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.22) (0:10.90) (0:11.09) (0:11.38) (0:12.00)

2 1 MORT DOYLE 8 67.6 0:05.28 1:01.84 [2] 0:56.56 [4] 0:45.59 [2] 0:34.64 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.25 [1] 0.25L 0:34.64 -1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:05.28) (0:10.97) (0:10.95) (0:11.21) (0:11.18) (0:12.25)

3 10 COSSIE 15 71.3 0:05.58 1:01.84 [3] 0:56.26 [8] 0:45.50 [5] 0:34.71 [3] 0:23.60 [3] 0:12.18 [2] 0.26L 0:34.71 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m Overall (0:05.58) (0:10.76) (0:10.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.42) (0:12.18)

4 8 FETCH 9 68.3 0:05.13 1:01.94 [4] 0:56.81 [2] 0:45.60 [4] 0:34.63 [5] 0:23.45 [6] 0:12.14 [6] 0.82L 0:34.63 +4

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.21) (0:10.97) (0:11.18) (0:11.31) (0:12.14)

5 15 BAY OF DRAGONS 2 67.3 0:05.23 1:01.95 [5] 0:56.72 [5] 0:45.83 [1] 0:34.95 [1] 0:23.82 [1] 0:12.31 [3] 0.9L 0:34.95 -4

Jasmine Cornish 1000m Overall (0:05.23) (0:10.89) (0:10.88) (0:11.13) (0:11.51) (0:12.31)

6 2 LA AMIGO 1 67.8 0:05.09 1:01.97 [6] 0:56.88 [1] 0:45.78 [3] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.71 [4] 0:12.33 [4] 0.99L 0:34.77 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.10) (0:11.01) (0:11.06) (0:11.38) (0:12.33)

7 11 POETIC CHOICE 14 67.3 0:05.22 1:02.19 [7] 0:56.97 [6] 0:45.57 [8] 0:34.63 [8] 0:23.52 [8] 0:12.20 [7] 2.32L 0:34.63 +1

Adin Thompson 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.40) (0:10.94) (0:11.11) (0:11.32) (0:12.20)

8 14 STRATEGIC POSITION 6 68.9 0:05.33 1:03.14 [8] 0:57.81 [7] 0:46.74 [6] 0:35.60 [7] 0:24.45 [7] 0:12.86 [8] 7.87L 0:35.60 +3

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:05.33) (0:11.07) (0:11.14) (0:11.15) (0:11.59) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Dragon Miss (#3), Coat Of Arms (#6), Shinshinto (#12), Tru Blu Tango (#4), Minted (#5), Cold Hard Fact (#7), Valiant (#13), San Antonio (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 14:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.38
(0:10.99)

1:10.39
(0:11.22)

0:59.17
(0:11.62)

0:47.55
(0:11.99)

0:35.56
(0:11.67)

0:23.89
(0:11.61)

0:35.56

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ZOUKINA 1 65.1 0:11.32 1:21.38 [1] 1:09.91 [5] 0:58.59 [6] 0:46.89 [6] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.61 [5] 0:35.00

Les Tilley 400m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:11.32) (0:11.70) (0:11.89) (0:11.39) (0:11.33)

2 8 BATTLETON 9 66.0 0:11.17 1:21.71 [2] 1:10.17 [6] 0:59.00 [5] 0:47.33 [5] 0:35.63 [3] 0:24.04 [2] 0:35.63 +9

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.54) (0:11.17) (0:11.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.59) (0:11.48)

3 4 HATCHET 6 65.3 0:11.08 1:21.94 [3] 1:10.86 [2] 0:59.59 [2] 0:47.87 [2] 0:35.90 [2] 0:24.04 [3] 0:35.90 +9

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.27) (0:11.72) (0:11.97) (0:11.86) (0:11.47)

4 6 STAR GAMBLE 14 66.8 0:11.13 1:22.09 [4] 1:10.32 [8] 0:59.19 [7] 0:47.43 [8] 0:35.77 [6] 0:24.00 [7] 0:35.77 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.76) (0:11.66) (0:11.77) (0:11.34)

5 11 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 2 64.9 0:11.23 1:22.43 [5] 1:11.19 [3] 0:59.96 [4] 0:48.26 [3] 0:36.36 [4] 0:24.70 [3] 0:36.36 -3

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:11.23) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:11.66) (0:11.59)

6 9 BOWRIDER 3 67.2 0:10.99 1:22.45 [6] 1:11.46 [1] 1:00.24 [1] 0:48.62 [1] 0:36.63 [1] 0:24.96 [1] 0:36.63 +2

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:10.99) (0:11.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.99) (0:11.67) (0:11.83)

7 2 BRAVE WARRIOR 10 66.3 0:11.31 1:22.66 [7] 1:11.01 [7] 0:59.70 [8] 0:48.02 [7] 0:36.16 [8] 0:24.35 [8] 0:36.16 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:11.31) (0:11.68) (0:11.86) (0:11.81) (0:11.64)

8 5 ROMAN HEIR 4 65.5 0:11.16 1:23.64 [8] 1:12.37 [4] 1:01.21 [3] 0:49.45 [4] 0:37.43 [5] 0:25.53 [6] 0:37.43 +9

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.16) (0:11.76) (0:12.02) (0:11.90) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Air Marshal (#1), Geo (#3), Akihiro (#7), Oakfield Storm (#10), Alburq (#13), Fleetwood Maca (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 14:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.56

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ZOUKINA 1 65.1 0:11.32 0:12.28 [2] 1:21.38 0:35.00

Les Tilley 400m 1200m (0:12.28)

2 8 BATTLETON 9 66.0 0:11.17 0:12.56 [1] 1.93L 0:35.63 +9

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

3 4 HATCHET 6 65.3 0:11.08 0:12.57 [3] 3.28L 0:35.90 +9

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.57)

4 6 STAR GAMBLE 14 66.8 0:11.13 0:12.66 [6] 4.16L 0:35.77 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

5 11 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 2 64.9 0:11.23 0:13.11 [5] 6.18L 0:36.36 -3

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.11)

6 9 BOWRIDER 3 67.2 0:10.99 0:13.13 [4] 6.3L 0:36.63 +2

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:13.13)

7 2 BRAVE WARRIOR 10 66.3 0:11.31 0:12.71 [7] 7.54L 0:36.16 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

8 5 ROMAN HEIR 4 65.5 0:11.16 0:13.52 [8] 13.28L 0:37.43 +9

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:13.52)

Scratched: Air Marshal (#1), Geo (#3), Akihiro (#7), Oakfield Storm (#10), Alburq (#13), Fleetwood Maca (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 15:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2020m

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.02
(0:15.30)

1:51.72
(0:11.53)

1:40.19
(0:12.04)

1:28.15
(0:12.64)

1:15.51
(0:12.76)

1:02.75
(0:13.07)

0:49.68
(0:12.92)

0:36.76

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 APPLICATIONS 7 64.1 0:11.53 2:07.02 [1] 1:51.72 [1] 1:40.19 [1] 1:28.15 [1] 1:15.51 [1] 1:02.75 [1] 0:49.68 [1] 0:36.76

Boris Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:15.30) (0:11.53) (0:12.04) (0:12.64) (0:12.76) (0:13.07) (0:12.92)

2 12 ADALISSA 14 64.5 0:11.84 2:07.59 [2] 1:52.02 [3] 1:40.18 [4] 1:28.05 [4] 1:15.54 [4] 1:02.90 [4] 0:49.82 [4] 0:36.85 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1800m (0:15.57) (0:11.84) (0:12.13) (0:12.51) (0:12.64) (0:13.08) (0:12.97)

3 1 TAPPY'S ONE 6 65.3 0:11.64 2:07.66 [3] 1:52.17 [2] 1:40.53 [3] 1:28.42 [3] 1:15.82 [3] 1:03.06 [3] 0:49.99 [3] 0:37.08 +4

Angela Jones 1800m 1800m (0:15.49) (0:11.64) (0:12.11) (0:12.60) (0:12.76) (0:13.07) (0:12.91)

4 14 REFLECTING IMAGE 20 63.1 0:11.90 2:08.00 [4] 1:51.64 [11] 1:39.68 [11] 1:27.26 [11] 1:14.82 [11] 1:02.06 [11] 0:49.24 [11] 0:36.67 +6

Jasmine Cornish 1800m 400m (0:16.36) (0:11.96) (0:12.42) (0:12.44) (0:12.76) (0:12.82) (0:12.57)

5 15 SPURIOUS 5 63.0 0:11.97 2:08.57 [5] 1:52.74 [6] 1:40.77 [7] 1:28.54 [8] 1:15.95 [8] 1:03.20 [8] 0:50.39 [8] 0:37.64 +12

Wendy Peel Overall 1800m (0:15.83) (0:11.97) (0:12.23) (0:12.59) (0:12.75) (0:12.81) (0:12.75)

6 2 STUBAI 4 62.9 0:11.75 2:08.59 [6] 1:52.75 [7] 1:41.00 [5] 1:28.85 [5] 1:16.40 [5] 1:03.63 [5] 0:50.58 [6] 0:37.76 -5

Ryan Maloney 1800m 1800m (0:15.84) (0:11.75) (0:12.15) (0:12.45) (0:12.77) (0:13.05) (0:12.82)

7 17 BLAZEN BOOTS 12 61.8 0:12.11 2:08.61 [7] 1:52.64 [8] 1:40.53 [10] 1:28.26 [10] 1:15.64 [10] 1:02.92 [10] 0:50.23 [10] 0:37.64 +7

Larry Cassidy 1800m 1800m (0:15.97) (0:12.11) (0:12.27) (0:12.62) (0:12.72) (0:12.69) (0:12.59)

8 5 DARING MAN 11 64.1 0:11.62 2:08.65 [8] 1:52.45 [10] 1:40.83 [8] 1:28.68 [7] 1:16.23 [6] 1:03.54 [7] 0:50.54 [7] 0:37.80 -3

Brodie Loy 1800m 1800m (0:16.20) (0:11.62) (0:12.15) (0:12.45) (0:12.69) (0:13.00) (0:12.74)

9 4 CHOCOLATIER 8 62.7 0:11.91 2:08.91 [9] 1:52.83 [9] 1:40.92 [9] 1:28.57 [9] 1:16.01 [9] 1:03.41 [9] 0:50.50 [9] 0:37.79 +5

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1800m (0:16.08) (0:11.91) (0:12.35) (0:12.56) (0:12.60) (0:12.91) (0:12.71)

10 10 POPULIST 13 61.3 0:12.13 2:09.03 [10] 1:52.56 [13] 1:40.31 [14] 1:27.91 [14] 1:15.78 [12] 1:02.90 [13] 0:50.13 [14] 0:37.56 +13

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:16.47) (0:12.25) (0:12.40) (0:12.13) (0:12.88) (0:12.77) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Fighting Commando (#6), Flying Witness (#16), Shopping Wise (#20), Delayed Launch (#22), Chapelis (#19), Call Me Legend (#8), Sacramento Joe (#11), Luvyouanytime (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.02
(0:15.30)

1:51.72
(0:11.53)

1:40.19
(0:12.04)

1:28.15
(0:12.64)

1:15.51
(0:12.76)

1:02.75
(0:13.07)

0:49.68
(0:12.92)

0:36.76

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 15:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2020m

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.02
(0:15.30)

1:51.72
(0:11.53)

1:40.19
(0:12.04)

1:28.15
(0:12.64)

1:15.51
(0:12.76)

1:02.75
(0:13.07)

0:49.68
(0:12.92)

0:36.76

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 YANGARI 16 65.5 0:11.46 2:09.07 [11] 1:53.45 [4] 1:41.99 [2] 1:30.03 [2] 1:17.43 [2] 1:04.71 [2] 0:51.69 [2] 0:38.73 +5

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:15.62) (0:11.46) (0:11.96) (0:12.60) (0:12.72) (0:13.02) (0:12.96)

12 21 MT MORT SHARK 17 64.3 0:11.83 2:09.14 [12] 1:53.36 [5] 1:41.53 [6] 1:29.34 [6] 1:16.71 [7] 1:04.18 [6] 0:51.22 [5] 0:38.31 +14

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:15.78) (0:11.83) (0:12.19) (0:12.63) (0:12.53) (0:12.96) (0:12.91)

13 13 OUR SPIDER 18 62.5 0:12.09 2:09.43 [13] 1:52.91 [14] 1:40.82 [13] 1:28.36 [13] 1:16.05 [14] 1:03.24 [14] 0:50.52 [13] 0:37.95 -1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1800m (0:16.52) (0:12.09) (0:12.46) (0:12.31) (0:12.81) (0:12.72) (0:12.57)

14 18 IN YOUR ELEMENT 10 62.4 0:12.03 2:19.12 [14] 2:02.68 [12] 1:50.65 [12] 1:38.19 [12] 1:25.89 [13] 1:13.18 [12] 1:00.43 [12] 0:47.12 -7

Adin Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:16.44) (0:12.03) (0:12.46) (0:12.30) (0:12.71) (0:12.75) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Fighting Commando (#6), Flying Witness (#16), Shopping Wise (#20), Delayed Launch (#22), Chapelis (#19), Call Me Legend (#8), Sacramento Joe (#11), Luvyouanytime (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 15:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2020m

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.76
(0:12.28)

0:24.48
(0:11.76)

0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:36.76

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 APPLICATIONS 7 64.1 0:11.53 0:36.76 [1] 0:24.48 [1] 0:12.72 [1] 2:07.02 0:36.76

Boris Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:12.28) (0:11.76) (0:12.72)

2 12 ADALISSA 14 64.5 0:11.84 0:36.85 [5] 0:24.46 [5] 0:12.38 [3] 3.36L 0:36.85 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1800m (0:12.39) (0:12.08) (0:12.38)

3 1 TAPPY'S ONE 6 65.3 0:11.64 0:37.08 [3] 0:24.61 [2] 0:12.54 [2] 3.79L 0:37.08 +4

Angela Jones 1800m 1800m (0:12.47) (0:12.07) (0:12.54)

4 14 REFLECTING IMAGE 20 63.1 0:11.90 0:36.67 [11] 0:24.26 [11] 0:12.36 [4] 5.79L 0:36.67 +6

Jasmine Cornish 1800m 400m (0:12.41) (0:11.90) (0:12.36)

5 15 SPURIOUS 5 63.0 0:11.97 0:37.64 [8] 0:25.12 [8] 0:12.95 [5] 9.15L 0:37.64 +12

Wendy Peel Overall 1800m (0:12.52) (0:12.17) (0:12.95)

6 2 STUBAI 4 62.9 0:11.75 0:37.76 [4] 0:25.31 [4] 0:12.91 [6] 9.23L 0:37.76 -5

Ryan Maloney 1800m 1800m (0:12.45) (0:12.40) (0:12.91)

7 17 BLAZEN BOOTS 12 61.8 0:12.11 0:37.64 [10] 0:25.09 [10] 0:12.87 [10] 9.38L 0:37.64 +7

Larry Cassidy 1800m 1800m (0:12.55) (0:12.22) (0:12.87)

8 5 DARING MAN 11 64.1 0:11.62 0:37.80 [7] 0:25.34 [6] 0:13.00 [7] 9.59L 0:37.80 -3

Brodie Loy 1800m 1800m (0:12.46) (0:12.34) (0:13.00)

9 4 CHOCOLATIER 8 62.7 0:11.91 0:37.79 [9] 0:25.33 [9] 0:13.03 [9] 11.14L 0:37.79 +5

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1800m (0:12.46) (0:12.30) (0:13.03)

10 10 POPULIST 13 61.3 0:12.13 0:37.56 [13] 0:24.97 [13] 0:12.68 [13] 11.85L 0:37.56 +13

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:12.59) (0:12.29) (0:12.68)

Scratched: Fighting Commando (#6), Flying Witness (#16), Shopping Wise (#20), Delayed Launch (#22), Chapelis (#19), Call Me Legend (#8), Sacramento Joe (#11), Luvyouanytime (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.76
(0:12.28)

0:24.48
(0:11.76)

0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:36.76

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 15:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2020m

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.76
(0:12.28)

0:24.48
(0:11.76)

0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:36.76

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 YANGARI 16 65.5 0:11.46 0:38.73 [2] 0:26.06 [3] 0:13.49 [8] 12.1L 0:38.73 +5

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:12.67) (0:12.57) (0:13.49)

12 21 MT MORT SHARK 17 64.3 0:11.83 0:38.31 [6] 0:25.79 [7] 0:13.28 [11] 12.51L 0:38.31 +14

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:12.52) (0:12.51) (0:13.28)

13 13 OUR SPIDER 18 62.5 0:12.09 0:37.95 [12] 0:25.62 [12] 0:13.35 [12] 14.22L 0:37.95 -1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1800m (0:12.33) (0:12.27) (0:13.35)

14 18 IN YOUR ELEMENT 10 62.4 0:12.03 0:47.12 [14] 0:32.97 [14] 0:17.61 [14] 71.22L 0:47.12 -7

Adin Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:14.15) (0:15.36) (0:17.61)

Scratched: Fighting Commando (#6), Flying Witness (#16), Shopping Wise (#20), Delayed Launch (#22), Chapelis (#19), Call Me Legend (#8), Sacramento Joe (#11), Luvyouanytime (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 15:55

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: NOVA 106.9 Colts, Geldings & Entires Class 6 Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.07
(0:13.54)

0:58.53
(0:11.18)

0:47.35
(0:11.49)

0:35.86
(0:11.73)

0:24.13
(0:11.65)

0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:35.86

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PROPER ROGUE 11 65.5 0:11.30 1:12.07 [1] 0:58.20 [5] 0:46.79 [6] 0:35.31 [6] 0:23.78 [5] 0:12.48 [1] 1:12.07 0:35.31

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.41) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:11.30) (0:12.48)

2 6 GREY DEFENCE 10 68.0 0:11.14 1:12.21 [2] 0:58.51 [2] 0:47.37 [2] 0:35.95 [2] 0:24.27 [1] 0:12.62 [1] 0.84L 0:35.95 -4

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.14) (0:11.42) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:12.62)

3 7 GUNTANTES 14 66.4 0:11.24 1:12.45 [3] 0:58.31 [7] 0:47.07 [7] 0:35.65 [7] 0:23.98 [7] 0:12.46 [4] 2.21L 0:35.65 -3

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.67) (0:11.52) (0:12.46)

4 10 SCOTTISH PRINCE 13 66.8 0:11.12 1:13.06 [4] 0:59.13 [6] 0:48.01 [3] 0:36.57 [4] 0:24.84 [3] 0:13.12 [3] 5.83L 0:36.57 +4

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:11.73) (0:11.72) (0:13.12)

5 2 DESERT DREAMER 8 65.3 0:11.24 1:13.31 [5] 0:59.46 [4] 0:48.22 [5] 0:36.82 [3] 0:25.02 [5] 0:13.25 [6] 7.3L 0:36.82 -4

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.40) (0:11.80) (0:11.77) (0:13.25)

6 14 MUSCHIALLI 5 64.9 0:11.34 1:13.32 [6] 0:59.60 [3] 0:48.26 [4] 0:36.78 [5] 0:25.07 [4] 0:13.28 [5] 7.35L 0:36.78 -5

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:11.79) (0:13.28)

7 13 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 12 66.6 0:11.18 1:14.07 [7] 1:00.53 [1] 0:49.35 [1] 0:37.86 [1] 0:25.95 [2] 0:13.92 [7] 11.74L 0:37.86 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.18) (0:11.49) (0:11.91) (0:12.03) (0:13.92)

Scratched: Classy Jaybee (#5), Irish Playboy (#8), Circularity (#12), Kavak (#9), La Amigo (#3), Acrobatic (#1), Skins (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 16:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: THIS IS CROSER OPEN Quality Handicap - 1615m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.98
(0:15.34)

1:24.64
(0:11.89)

1:12.75
(0:12.04)

1:00.71
(0:12.26)

0:48.45
(0:12.21)

0:36.24
(0:11.94)

0:24.30
(0:11.55)

0:36.24

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ULYSSES 2 63.9 0:11.55 1:39.98 [1] 1:24.64 [1] 1:12.75 [1] 1:00.71 [1] 0:48.45 [1] 0:36.24 [1] 0:24.30 [1] 0:36.24

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.34) (0:11.89) (0:12.04) (0:12.26) (0:12.21) (0:11.94) (0:11.55)

2 4 STARDOME 3 63.6 0:11.67 1:40.17 [2] 1:24.52 [4] 1:12.56 [4] 1:00.43 [4] 0:48.12 [4] 0:35.82 [4] 0:24.01 [4] 0:35.82 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.65) (0:11.96) (0:12.13) (0:12.31) (0:12.30) (0:11.81) (0:11.67)

3 10 AUSSIE NUGGET 10 63.8 0:11.62 1:40.23 [3] 1:24.26 [7] 1:12.45 [6] 1:00.39 [6] 0:48.17 [5] 0:36.01 [5] 0:24.05 [6] 0:36.01 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.97) (0:11.81) (0:12.06) (0:12.22) (0:12.16) (0:11.96) (0:11.62)

4 7 AT WITZ END 6 63.2 0:11.74 1:40.39 [4] 1:24.89 [2] 1:13.10 [2] 1:00.91 [2] 0:48.61 [3] 0:36.36 [3] 0:24.62 [2] 0:36.36 +0

Michael Cahill Overall 600m (0:15.50) (0:11.79) (0:12.19) (0:12.30) (0:12.25) (0:11.74) (0:11.87)

5 11 PHAISTOS 12 62.0 0:11.71 1:40.43 [5] 1:24.51 [6] 1:12.39 [7] 1:00.31 [7] 0:47.97 [7] 0:35.79 [7] 0:23.91 [7] 0:35.79 +4

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:15.92) (0:12.12) (0:12.08) (0:12.34) (0:12.18) (0:11.88) (0:11.71)

6 5 HAIL MANHATTAN 7 61.9 0:11.77 1:40.47 [6] 1:24.84 [3] 1:13.01 [3] 1:00.92 [3] 0:48.68 [2] 0:36.43 [2] 0:24.50 [3] 0:36.43 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:15.63) (0:11.83) (0:12.09) (0:12.24) (0:12.25) (0:11.93) (0:11.77)

7 2 HASABRO 5 63.6 0:11.78 1:40.61 [7] 1:24.80 [5] 1:12.89 [5] 1:00.75 [5] 0:48.50 [6] 0:36.23 [6] 0:24.41 [5] 0:36.23 +2

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:15.81) (0:11.91) (0:12.14) (0:12.25) (0:12.27) (0:11.82) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Couldn't Refuse (#8), Ligulate (#3), Purple Sector (#1), Tears Of Love (#6), Way Beyond (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 16:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: THIS IS CROSER OPEN Quality Handicap - 1615m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:36.24

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ULYSSES 2 63.9 0:11.55 0:12.75 [1] 1:39.98 0:36.24

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.75)

2 4 STARDOME 3 63.6 0:11.67 0:12.34 [3] 1.17L 0:35.82 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.34)

3 10 AUSSIE NUGGET 10 63.8 0:11.62 0:12.43 [5] 1.47L 0:36.01 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.43)

4 7 AT WITZ END 6 63.2 0:11.74 0:12.75 [2] 2.46L 0:36.36 +0

Michael Cahill Overall 600m (0:12.75)

5 11 PHAISTOS 12 62.0 0:11.71 0:12.20 [7] 2.67L 0:35.79 +4

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.20)

6 5 HAIL MANHATTAN 7 61.9 0:11.77 0:12.73 [4] 2.88L 0:36.43 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:12.73)

7 2 HASABRO 5 63.6 0:11.78 0:12.63 [6] 3.72L 0:36.23 +2

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.63)

Scratched: Couldn't Refuse (#8), Ligulate (#3), Purple Sector (#1), Tears Of Love (#6), Way Beyond (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 17:21

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1615m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.23
(0:14.88)

1:25.35
(0:11.15)

1:14.20
(0:11.77)

1:02.43
(0:12.52)

0:49.91
(0:12.55)

0:37.36
(0:12.40)

0:24.96
(0:12.24)

0:37.36

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 DRIVE A DEEL 9 65.3 0:11.50 1:40.23 [1] 1:25.09 [3] 1:13.59 [4] 1:01.79 [5] 0:49.24 [5] 0:36.63 [5] 0:24.47 [4] 0:36.63

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:15.14) (0:11.50) (0:11.80) (0:12.55) (0:12.61) (0:12.16) (0:11.91)

2 13 ALDERMAN 8 64.8 0:11.33 1:40.35 [2] 1:25.47 [1] 1:14.14 [2] 1:02.32 [2] 0:49.89 [1] 0:37.25 [1] 0:24.91 [1] 0:37.25 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:14.88) (0:11.33) (0:11.82) (0:12.43) (0:12.64) (0:12.34) (0:12.07)

3 2 SLOW HANDS 7 64.0 0:11.36 1:40.70 [3] 1:24.79 [9] 1:13.43 [9] 1:01.83 [10] 0:49.17 [10] 0:36.60 [10] 0:24.34 [11] 0:36.60 -2

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:15.91) (0:11.36) (0:11.60) (0:12.66) (0:12.57) (0:12.26) (0:11.79)

4 18 FLENSBURG 10 64.6 0:11.31 1:40.80 [4] 1:24.86 [10] 1:13.55 [10] 1:02.02 [9] 0:49.59 [9] 0:37.16 [7] 0:24.83 [7] 0:37.16 +3

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:15.94) (0:11.31) (0:11.53) (0:12.43) (0:12.43) (0:12.33) (0:12.09)

5 4 SMIRK 3 65.0 0:11.41 1:40.84 [5] 1:25.47 [7] 1:14.06 [6] 1:02.31 [6] 0:49.80 [6] 0:37.30 [6] 0:24.96 [6] 0:37.30 -4

James Orman 1200m 1400m (0:15.37) (0:11.41) (0:11.75) (0:12.51) (0:12.50) (0:12.34) (0:12.13)

6 12 SAVVY OAK 2 63.4 0:11.42 1:41.20 [6] 1:25.63 [8] 1:14.21 [8] 1:02.55 [7] 0:49.91 [7] 0:37.36 [8] 0:25.09 [8] 0:37.36 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1400m (0:15.57) (0:11.42) (0:11.66) (0:12.64) (0:12.55) (0:12.27) (0:12.16)

7 16 MAGIC CONQUEROR 13 63.5 0:11.72 1:41.21 [7] 1:25.99 [5] 1:14.27 [7] 1:02.53 [8] 0:49.94 [8] 0:37.36 [9] 0:25.07 [9] 0:37.36 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1400m (0:15.22) (0:11.72) (0:11.74) (0:12.59) (0:12.58) (0:12.29) (0:12.23)

8 8 LEMON DUCHESS 6 64.9 0:10.93 1:41.32 [8] 1:26.22 [4] 1:15.29 [1] 1:03.52 [1] 0:51.00 [2] 0:38.45 [2] 0:26.05 [2] 0:38.45 -2

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:15.10) (0:10.93) (0:11.77) (0:12.52) (0:12.55) (0:12.40) (0:12.41)

9 11 ISABELLA'S SPRING 11 63.6 0:11.30 1:41.36 [9] 1:25.30 [11] 1:14.00 [11] 1:02.46 [11] 0:49.70 [11] 0:37.26 [11] 0:25.05 [10] 0:37.26 -4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:16.06) (0:11.30) (0:11.54) (0:12.76) (0:12.44) (0:12.21) (0:12.07)

10 7 CINQUE TORRI 14 65.4 0:11.39 1:41.67 [10] 1:26.67 [2] 1:15.28 [3] 1:03.49 [3] 0:50.94 [4] 0:38.31 [3] 0:25.99 [3] 0:38.31 +5

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:15.00) (0:11.39) (0:11.79) (0:12.55) (0:12.63) (0:12.32) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#17), Opacity (#1), Linthorpe Lad (#6), Without Revenge (#9), Shopping Esprit (#19), Lasting Kiss (#14), Supergiant (#3), Zoffany's Lad (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.23
(0:14.88)

1:25.35
(0:11.15)

1:14.20
(0:11.77)

1:02.43
(0:12.52)

0:49.91
(0:12.55)

0:37.36
(0:12.40)

0:24.96
(0:12.24)

0:37.36

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 17:21

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1615m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.23
(0:14.88)

1:25.35
(0:11.15)

1:14.20
(0:11.77)

1:02.43
(0:12.52)

0:49.91
(0:12.55)

0:37.36
(0:12.40)

0:24.96
(0:12.24)

0:37.36

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 WAY BEYOND 1 63.9 0:11.33 1:42.30 [11] 1:26.95 [6] 1:15.62 [5] 1:04.00 [4] 0:51.58 [3] 0:38.84 [4] 0:26.30 [5] 0:38.84 -7

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1400m (0:15.35) (0:11.33) (0:11.62) (0:12.42) (0:12.74) (0:12.54) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#17), Opacity (#1), Linthorpe Lad (#6), Without Revenge (#9), Shopping Esprit (#19), Lasting Kiss (#14), Supergiant (#3), Zoffany's Lad (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 17:21

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1615m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:37.36

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 DRIVE A DEEL 9 65.3 0:11.50 0:12.56 [2] 1:40.23 0:36.63

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.56)

2 13 ALDERMAN 8 64.8 0:11.33 0:12.84 [1] 0.66L 0:37.25 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:12.84)

3 2 SLOW HANDS 7 64.0 0:11.36 0:12.55 [5] 2.76L 0:36.60 -2

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.55)

4 18 FLENSBURG 10 64.6 0:11.31 0:12.74 [7] 3.31L 0:37.16 +3

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.74)

5 4 SMIRK 3 65.0 0:11.41 0:12.83 [6] 3.54L 0:37.30 -4

James Orman 1200m 1400m (0:12.83)

6 12 SAVVY OAK 2 63.4 0:11.42 0:12.93 [8] 5.66L 0:37.36 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1400m (0:12.93)

7 16 MAGIC CONQUEROR 13 63.5 0:11.72 0:12.84 [10] 5.74L 0:37.36 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1400m (0:12.84)

8 8 LEMON DUCHESS 6 64.9 0:10.93 0:13.64 [4] 6.36L 0:38.45 -2

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:13.64)

9 11 ISABELLA'S SPRING 11 63.6 0:11.30 0:12.98 [9] 6.62L 0:37.26 -4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.98)

10 7 CINQUE TORRI 14 65.4 0:11.39 0:13.69 [3] 8.44L 0:38.31 +5

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:13.69)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#17), Opacity (#1), Linthorpe Lad (#6), Without Revenge (#9), Shopping Esprit (#19), Lasting Kiss (#14), Supergiant (#3), Zoffany's Lad (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:37.36

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 October 2022 - 17:21

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1615m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:37.36

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Raining, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 WAY BEYOND 1 63.9 0:11.33 0:13.88 [11] 12.15L 0:38.84 -7

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1400m (0:13.88)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#17), Opacity (#1), Linthorpe Lad (#6), Without Revenge (#9), Shopping Esprit (#19), Lasting Kiss (#14), Supergiant (#3), Zoffany's Lad (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22Report Created:  Sat 22 October 2022  17:40 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


